Terminated Switching Solutions
If your application requires a terminated configuration, the System 46T will meet
your needs. This compact switching system leverages the same design technology of
our standard unterminated System 46. This terminated version can accommodate up
to eight terminated SPDT coaxial microwave relays and four terminated multi-pole
coaxial microwave relays.
Maximum Flexibility
In addition to the terminated configurations, the System 46T also has provisions to

32-channel, Terminated
Datasheet
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specifying Standard
S46T Model Numbers
ACCESSORIES SUPPLIED
Power cord, instruction
manual, and rack mount kit
ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE
CABLES, ADAPTERS, TOOLS
7007-1 Shielded GPIB Cable, 1m (3.3 ft.)
7007-2 Shielded GPIB Cable, 2m (6.6 ft.)
7712-SMA-1 SMA Cable, male to male, 1m (3.3 ft.)
CA-404-B SMA Cable, male to male, RG188 cable, 2m (6.5 ft).
KPCI-488LPA IEEE-488 Interface/Controller for the PCI Bus
KUSB-488B IEEE-488 USB-to-GPIB Interface Adapter
S46-SMA-0.5 DC-18GHz, Low Loss, Semi-Flex SMA-SMA Cable Assembly, 0.152m (6 in.)
S46-SMA-1 DC-18GHz, Low Loss, Semi-Flex SMA-SMA Cable Assembly, 0.305m (12 in.)
S46-SMA-1.7 DC-18GHz, Low Loss, Semi-Flex SMA-SMA Cable Assembly, 0.518m (20.4 in.)
S46-SMA26-0.5 DC-26.5GHz, Low Loss, Semi-Flex SMA-SMA Cable Assembly, 0.152m (6 in.)
S46-SMA26-1 DC-26.5GHz, Low Loss, Semi-Flex SMA-SMA Cable Assembly, 0.305m (12 in.)
S46-SMA26-1.7  DC-26.5GHz, Low Loss, Semi-Flex SMA-SMA Cable Assembly, 0.518m (20.4 in.)
TL-24 SMA Cable Torque Wrench
SWITCH KITS
S46T-MSPDT-KIT Quantity 2, 18GHz Unterminated SPDT Relays, Mounting Plate, and Control Cable Assembly
(Note: Kit applicable only for relay A-D mounting locations)
S46T-SPDT-KIT 18GHz Unterminated SPDT Relay, Spacer Block, and Control Cable Assembly
S46T-SPDT-KIT-T 18 GHz Terminated SPDT Relay and Control Cable Assembly
S46T-SP4T-KIT 18GHz Unterminated SP4T Relay, Mounting Plate, and Control Cable Assembly
S46T-SP4T-KIT-T  18GHz Terminated SP4T Relay, Mounting Plate, and Control Cable Assembly
S46T-SP6T-KIT 18GHz Unterminated SP6T Relay, Mounting Plate, and Control Cable Assembly
S46T-SP6T-KIT-T   18 GHz Terminated SP6T Relay, Mounting Plate, and Control Cable Assembly
S46T-XFR-KIT  18GHz Transfer Switch, Mounting Plate, and Control Cable Assembly
S46T-SPDT-KIT-26 26.5GHz Unterminated SPDT Relay, Spacer Block, and Control Cable Assembly
S46T-SPDT-KIT-26T 26.5GHz Terminated SPDT Relay and Control Cable Assembly
S46T-MSPDT-KIT-26 Quantity 2, 26.5GHz Unterminated SPDT Relays, Mounting Plate, and Control Cable Assembly
(Note: Kit applicable only for relay A-D mounting locations)
S46T-SP4T-KIT-26 26.5GHz Unterminated SP4T Relay, Mounting Plate, and Control Cable Assembly
S46T-SP4T-KIT-26T 26.5GHz Terminated SP4T Relay and Control Cable Assembly
S46T-SP6T-KIT-26 26.5GHz Unterminated SP6T Relay, Mounting Plate, and Control Cable Assembly
S46T-SP6T-KIT-26T 26.5GHz Terminated SP6T Relay and Control Cable Assembly
S46T-XFR-KIT-26 26.5GHz Transfer Switch, Mounting Plate, and Control Cable Assembly
Datasheet
System 46T RF/Microwave Switch System
32-channel, Terminated
绿测科技有限公司